
Nikolausturnier

Remseck, 02.12.2018

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

57kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jannik Reyser SC Korb
SS 10:3

52
4:00

13
1:04

04
 1  6 17 5.III

2 Nils Sigmund TSV Meimsheim
2:37

01
0:52

04
 0  0  3 7.

3 Leon Minok ASV Schwäbisch Hall
3:11

04
PS 12:7

31
 1  3 12 4.II

4 Michael Welz SC 04 Nürnberg
TÜ 16:0

43
SS 3:0

52
SS 12:0

51
 3 14 31 1.I

Pool B

1 Henrik Roos SV Ebersbach
TÜ 16:0

42
4:00

13
SS 4:0

54
 2 10 26 3.II

2 Tim Wanner KSV Holzgerlingen
0:37

01
1:41

04
 0  0  0 8.

3 Maximus Alexander Kallab TSV Ehningen
TÜ 18:2

44
PS 20:6

31
 2  7 38 2.I

4 Yassin Biltaev SV Fellbach
03

SS 16:0

52
0:12

01
 1  5 18 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Jannik Reyser - Michael Welz

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Henrik Roos - Yassin Biltaev

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Jannik Reyser SC Korb 5 5.SS 10:0

Pool B 4 Yassin Biltaev SV Fellbach 0 6.00:43

Pool A 3 Leon Minok ASV Schwäbisch Hall 0 4.00:43

Pool B 1 Henrik Roos SV Ebersbach 5 3.SS 0:8

Pool A 4 Michael Welz SC 04 Nürnberg 5 1.SS 8:0

Pool B 3 Maximus Alexander Kallab TSV Ehningen 0 2.01:08
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